Taqiuddin Mansyur Micro Waqf Bank to customers is IDR 1,000,00.00, - (one million rupiah) for a loan 
period of 1 year and the installments charged by customers per week are IDR 20,000 - ( twenty thousand 
rupiah) with an additional margin of 3% which is divided into donations to Islamic boarding schools of 
IDR 1,500 – (one thousand five hundred rupiah) and IDR 500 – (five hundred rupiah) for operational costs 

for BWM employees, and the total weekly installment is IDR 22. 000 - (twenty two thousand rupiah) 
weekly installments for a period of 25 weeks or 50 weeks. If during the implementation of the PWK one of